Online Web Ordering Now
Available!

CoDoHueEXxpress.ca

e ggg@gvg

App Store

VIETNAMESE CUISINE

P> Google play

Co Do Hué

Carrier ¥

Co DO Hue

VIETNAMESE CUISINE Search for ‘Co Do Hue’ 5233— 167 Avenue
Hollick Kenyon Landing

Edmonton, AB T5Y 0L2
Tel: (780) 406-0883
CoDoHueEXxpress.ca

Down_load our Hours of Operations:
Mobile App! Monday 11am - 7:30pm
Tuesday CLOSED

Wednesday 11am - 7:30pm
Thursday 11am - 7:30pm
e Place orders from anywhere Friday 11am - 8pm
e Repeat favourite orders within seconds Saturday 11am - 8pm
e Receive the latest discounts and special Sunday 11am - 7:30pm



Appetizers

1. Spring Rolls

2. Pork & Shrimp Salad Rolls
3. Grilled Chicken Salad Rolls
4. Grilled Beef Salad Rolls

5. Seafood Salad Rolls

6. Crispy Fried Squid

7. Spicy Crispy Chicken Wings
8. Deep Fried Wontons

9. Green Onion Cake

10. Kim Chi

Combinations

COMBO #1
Wonton Soup, Grilled Beef & Chicken, 2 Spring Rolls,
Steamed Rice or Vermicelli ($4.50 fried rice)

COMBO #2
Wonton Soup, Grilled Beef, Chicken & Shrimp, 2 Spring Rolls,
Steamed Rice or Vermicelli ($4.50 fried rice)

Vermicelli Bowls (*topped with peanuts & green onions)

11. 1 Color, Choice of:

*Grilled Beef
*Grilled Pork

*Shrimp on Sugarcane

*Grilled Nem (Pork Patty)

*Grilled Chicken

*Grilled La Lop (Beef Wrapped in Tropical Leaf)
12. 2 Color (Choices as above with Spring Rolls)
13. 3 Color (Grilled Pork, Shrimp & Spring Rolls)

14. 4 Color (Grilled Pork, Shrimp on Sugarcane,Nem,Spring Rolls)

(3) $6.00 (6) $9.95

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$13.75
$13.75
$13.75

$7.95

$5.50

$17.95

$20.50

$14.75

$14.75
$16.95
$17.95

15. 5 Color (Grilled Pork, Shrimp, Nem, La Lop, Spring Rolls) $18.95
Side Orders

Steamed Rice or Vermicelli $4.50
Grilled Beef or Shrimp Skewer $6.00
Grilled Chicken $6.00
Deep Fried Chicken Leg $6.95
Grilled Pork Chop $6.00
Fried Egg $2.75
Fried Rice $7.50
Broth (SM) $3.50 (LG) $6.00

Prices do not include applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. GST #806714705

Noodles & Soups

16A. Beef Noodle Soup (Pho), Choice of:
*Medium Rare Beef
*Tai Nam (Beef Brisket)
*Tripe
*Beef Meatballs
16B. Special Beef Noodle Soup (Pho Dac Biet)
(Medium Rare Beef, Tai Nam, Tripe, & Beef Meatballs)
17. Shredded Chicken Breast Noodle Soup
18. Hue's Spicy Noodle Soup
(Beef Brisket & Pork Sausage in a Spicy Beef Broth)
19. Satay Beef Rice Noodle Soup
(Medium Rare Beef in a Spicy Satay Beef Broth)
20. Co Do Special Beef Noodle Soup

(Medium Rare Beef, Shrimp, Beef Brisket, Pork Sausage in a Spicy & Sour

Beef Broth)
21. Special Rice (or Mi) Noodle Soup

(Seafood, Shredded Chicken & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)
21A. Hu Tien Mi Kho (dry noodle)

22. Wonton Noodle Soup

(Wontons, Pork Sausage & Egg Noodles in Chicken Broth)
23. Wonton Soup - Small (Wontons & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)
24. Wonton Soup - Medium (Wontons & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)
25. Wonton Soup - Large (Wontons & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)

26. Wor Wonton Soue
(Seafood, Wontons, Vegetables, Pork Sausages, Shredded Chicken in

Chicken Broth)
27. Lai Fan Soup (Banh Canh Cua)

(Seafood & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)
Rice Dishes

Steamed Rice with Meat, Choice of:

28. *Pork Chop, Egg Patty, Shredded Pork
29. *2 Pork Chops
30. *Pork Chop and 2 Fried Eggs
31. *Grilled Beef
32. *Grilled Chicken
33. Deep Fried Chicken Leg on Fried Rice
34. Grilled Chicken or Beef on Fried Rice
35. Stir Fry Veggies on Steam Rice
36. Steam Veggies on Steam Rice
37. Steam Veggies on Fried Rice

Beverages

Vietnamese Coffee (Hot or Cold)
Tea

Pop

Bottled Juice

Bottled Water

$14.75

$14.75

$14.75
$14.75

$14.75

$15.25

$14.75
$14.75
$14.75

$7.00
$11.25
$13.75
$17.95

$14.75

$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$17.45
$14.50
$11.95
$13.95

$5.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00



