Online Web Ordering Now Available!

CoDoHueExpress.ca







Search for 'Co Do Hue'



Download our Mobile App!

- Place orders from anywhere
- Repeat favourite orders within seconds
- Receive the latest discounts and special



5233– 167 Avenue Hollick Kenyon Landing Edmonton, AB T5Y 0L2 Tel: (780) 406-0883 CoDoHueExpress.ca

Hours of Operations:

Monday 11am - 7:30pm
Tuesday CLOSED
Wednesday 11am - 7:30pm
Thursday 11am - 7:30pm
Friday 11am - 8pm
Saturday 11am - 8pm
Sunday 11am - 7:30pm

<u>Appetizers</u>		Noodles & Soups	
 Spring Rolls Pork & Shrimp Salad Rolls Grilled Chicken Salad Rolls Grilled Beef Salad Rolls Seafood Salad Rolls 	\$6.00 (6) \$9.95 \$11.50 \$11.50 \$11.50 \$11.50	16A. Beef Noodle Soup (Pho), Choice of: *Medium Rare Beef *Tai Nam (Beef Brisket) *Tripe *Beef Meatballs	\$14.75
6. Crispy Fried Squid 7. Spicy Crispy Chicken Wings	\$13.75 \$13.75	16B. Special Beef Noodle Soup (Pho Dac Biet) (Medium Rare Beef, Tai Nam, Tripe, & Beef Meatballs)	\$14.75
8. Deep Fried Wontons	\$13.75	17. Shredded Chicken Breast Noodle Soup	\$14.75
9. Green Onion Cake	\$7.95	18. Hue's Spicy Noodle Soup	\$14.75
10. Kim Chi	\$5.50	(Beef Brisket & Pork Sausage in a Spicy Beef Broth)	\$14.75
Combinations		19. Satay Beef Rice Noodle Soup (Medium Rare Beef in a Spicy Satay Beef Broth)	ф14.75
COMBO #1	\$17.95	20. Co Do Special Beef Noodle Soup (Medium Rare Beef, Shrimp, Beef Brisket, Pork Sausage in a Spicy & Sour Beef Broth)	\$15.25
Wonton Soup, Grilled Beef & Chicken, 2 Spring Rolls,	Ψ11.00	21. Special Rice (or Mi) Noodle Soup	\$14.75
Steamed Rice or Vermicelli (\$4.50 fried rice)		(Seafood, Shredded Chicken & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)	·
		21A. Hu Tien Mi Kho (dry noodle)	\$14.75
COMBO #2	\$20.50	00.144 / 14.0	** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
Wonton Soup, Grilled Beef, Chicken & Shrimp, 2 Spring Rolls, Steamed Rice or Vermicelli (\$4.50 fried rice)		22. Wonton Noodle Soup	\$14.75
		(Wontons, Pork Sausage & Egg Noodles in Chicken Broth) 23. Wonton Soup - Small (Wontons & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)	\$7.00
Vermicelli Bowls (*topped with peanuts & green onions)		24. Wonton Soup - Medium (Wontons & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)	\$11.25
to the second se		25. Wonton Soup - Large (Wontons & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth)	\$13.75
11. 1 Color, Choice of: *Grilled Beef	\$14.75	26. Wor Wonton Soup (Seafood, Wontons, Vegetables, Pork Sausages, Shredded Chicken in Chicken Broth)	\$17.95
*Grilled Pork		27. Lai Fan Soup (Banh Canh Cua)	\$14.75
*Shrimp on Sugarcane *Grilled Nem (Pork Patty) *Grilled Chicken		(Seafood & Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth) Rice Dishes Steamed Rice with Meat, Choice of:	·
*Grilled La Lop (Beef Wrapped in Tropical Leaf)		28. *Pork Chop, Egg Patty, Shredded Pork	\$15.75
12. 2 Color (Choices as above with Spring Rolls)	\$14.75	29. *2 Pork Chops	\$15.75
13. 3 Color (Grilled Pork, Shrimp & Spring Rolls)	\$16.95	30. *Pork Chop and 2 Fried Eggs	\$15.75
14. 4 Color (Grilled Pork, Shrimp on Sugarcane, Nem, Sprin		31. *Grilled Beef	\$15.75
15. 5 Color (Grilled Pork, Shrimp, Nem, La Lop, Spring Rol	ls) \$18.95	32. *Grilled Chicken	\$15.75
Cido Oudous		33. Deep Fried Chicken Leg on Fried Rice	\$15.75
Side Orders	64.50	34. Grilled Chicken or Beef on Fried Rice	\$17.45
Steamed Rice or Vermicelli	\$4.50 \$6.00	35. Stir Fry Veggies on Steam Rice	\$14.50
Grilled Beef or Shrimp Skewer Grilled Chicken	\$6.00 \$6.00	36. Steam Veggies on Steam Rice 37. Steam Veggies on Fried Rice	\$11.95 \$13.95
Deep Fried Chicken Leg	\$6.95	37. Steam veggles on theu rice	ψ10.90
Grilled Pork Chop	\$6.00	Beverages	
Fried Egg	\$2.75	Vietnamese Coffee (Hot or Cold)	\$5.50
Fried Rice	\$7.50	Tea	\$2.00
Broth (SM) \$3	3.50 (LG) \$6.00	Рор	\$2.00
Prices do not include applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. GST #806714705		Bottled Juice	\$2.50
		Bottled Water	\$2.00